
Bhopal Habibganj- Chennai (One Trip) Special/01731 - Exp - WCR 
HGT/Hinganghat to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

8h 40m - 549 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HBJ HabibGanj 18:20 0 1 0 73 WCR
2 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 67 20 303 WCR

3 ET Itarsi Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 0 1 85 64 329 WCR
4 BZU Betul 21:55 21:57 2m 0 1 192 77 639 CR
5 AMLA Amla Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 215 61 733 CR
6 PAR Pandhurna 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 279 52 478 CR
7 NRKR Narkher Junction 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 297 61 CR
8 KATL Katol 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 322 54 CR
9 NGP Nagpur Junction 01:20 01:30 10m 0 2 383 70 309 CR
10 SEGM Sewagram Junction 02:35 02:37 2m 0 2 460 64 278 CR
11 HGT Hinganghat 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 493 83 229 CR
12 CD Chandrapur 04:12 04:14 2m 0 2 578 18 362 CR
13 BPQ Balharshah 05:00 05:10 10m 0 2 592 75 346 CR
14 WL Warangal 08:25 08:35 10m 0 2 835 64 271 SCR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 11:50 11:52 2m 0 2 1042 73 19 SCR
16 GDR Gudur Junction 15:53 15:55 2m 0 2 1335 38 19 SCR
17 MAS MGR Chennai Central 19:30 0 2 1473 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (11:32)

May 13 2024 (11:32)

1

1


